Jets - Fall 2014

Tuesday, 8/26/14

George Pierce Park

10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 5122|16(-]-]- 33
ViaSat 210|10-1]-]- 2
Tuesday, 9/2/14 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 2(1]10]11(9]12 14
One Bad Inning 110]13]1]0(|x 15
Tuesday, 9/9/14 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets ofojof2|0{o0 2
Hammerheads 3(0]1]0]2]{0 6
Tuesday, 9/16/14 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Parma Tavern ofo|3|0f1]- 4
Jets 41011(8]1]- 14
Tuesday, 9/23/14 George Pierce Park
9:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 1]1]0(0]3(|2]0 10
Iron Sharpens Iron 2141210121 11
Tuesday, 9/30/14 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Jets 114(0]0(3]0 14
Just the Endcap ofofo|4(4]0 8
Tuesday, 10/7/14 George Pierce Park
7:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Luxury Landscape ofo|5]|0(1]- 6
Jets 5({0(9|1(1]- 16
Tuesday, 10/21/14 George Pierce Park
10:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
One Bad Inning 213]014]1]1 11
Jets 3[3]4|8|0]{0 18
Tuesday, 10/28/14 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
Hammerheads of1(4]1(0]|1 7
Jets 411(0(3(0]|3 11
Tuesday, 11/4/14 George Pierce Park
8:00 PM Field 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Final
ViaSat 3(0j0|0]|0fO 3
Jets 5[3]0[4|0(1 13




